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

5523 martin ave. Vermilion

Spacious and well-cared for brick ranch within walking distance to

Historic Downtown Vermilion. Minutes away from I-90. This home has

3 bedrooms and 2 full baths. Beautifully refinished hardwood floors

throughout. Updated oak kitchen as well as a den w/brick faced gas

fireplace. Screened in 7x19 porch. First floor laundry area plus a laundry

hook-up in the very clean basement that has been waterproofed with a

warranty that will transfer with the sale of this home.

Asking: $128,900
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Russ Dickerhoff
40 Years Full Time Realtor

2271 Cooper Foster Park Road
Amherst, Ohio 44001 • E-Mail: rdickerhoff777@yahoo.com

6164 Goldenrod Lane Lorain
3 Bdrms. 2.1 Baths. 2 Car Garage. Laundry 2nd Floor. Great Rm. Open
Kitchen and Dining Area. Stainless Steel Appliances. Finished Family
Room. Wood Floors. Stamp Patio. Morning Rm for enjoyment and
relaxation. Club House Pool. Tax Abatement. Perfection Plus Inside.

Call Russ 320-7777.

$ 187,777

4613 Colonial Court Vermilion
Nestled on the shores of Lake Erie. 4 Bedrooms. 2.1 Baths. Spacious

Colonial. Relaxing LR. Formal DR. Open Kitchen with breathtaking
views of Lake Erie. Finished Lower level. 2 Car Garage. Season Sun

Room. Spacious Back Yard Patio for enjoying those evening sunsets.
Family Room Fireplace. Very relaxing and enjoyable family home.

Call Russ 320-7777.

$ 435,000

119 Columbia Avenue Elyria
The bank made this property a short sale and said if an offer comes

in at $89,900 they will close it out immediately. 4 Bedrooms. 2 Baths.
Garage. Basement. LR with Fireplace. Formal DR. Wait till you see the

bedroom with the built in bunk beds upstairs. Awesome.
Call Russ 320-7777.

$ 89,900

4848 Meadow Lark Dr. Lorain
Garden of Morningside. 55 Yrs Age or Older. Tax abatement.

2 Bedroom 3 Baths Ranch. Full Basement. Unbelievable inside. So
many updates. Granite Counters, Wood flooring. Morning Rm. Walk In
Closets, Fireplace. Family Room. Storage. Stainless Steel Appliances.

Double French Doors. Brick Patio.Call Russ 320-7777.

$ 279,777

943 Parkview Drive Lorain
The location of this 4 Bedroom Family Home is within walking

distance to Lakeview Park, lighted fountains and the sandy beaches.
Many updates including replacing 42 windows. Unique Roof. Heating
System Updated. Wait till you see the flooring, the front porch and the

kitchen in this family home. Unbelievable. Price has been reduced.
Call Russ for your personal showing 320-7777.

$ 144,777

1030 Eagle Ridge Huron
2700 Sq Ft of Living Space. 2700 Plus Sq Ft Basement Area. Bsmt
water proffed and insulated. 3 Bedrooms. 2.1 Baths. 3 Car Garage.

Carpet. Hardwood Floors. Adorable Kitchen W/Appliances. Maple Kit
Cabinets. LR. Formal DR. Family Rm. Private Office. Updated wiring to
12GA. Most appliances stay. Wait till you see the inside of this beauty.

Call Russ 320-7777.

$ 287,777

2851 East Erie Avenue Lorain
Oh My!! Close to 7000 Sq Ft of Living Space. 6 Bedrooms. 4 Baths.

3 Fireplaces. An absolute adorable kitchen with breath taking views of
Lake Erie. Deck, Patio. Boat ramp with hoist, Pier, Fire Pit, Concrete
Pad for cookouts. 2 Sun Rms. 3rd floor loft. Crown Molding. Wood
Floors. Marble Fireplace. Pocket Doors. Leaded windows. Wet bar.
Kraft Maid Kitchen Cabinets. Windows galore. Wait till you view the

kitchen and master suite. Loaded. Call Russ 320-7777.

$ 629,777

660 Tenney Avenue Amherst
Entertaining offers on this 3 Bedroom Colonial in downtown Amherst.

Pocket doors, Parlor Room , LR. Formal Dining. Basement. Garage.

Window Front Porch. Location is excellent. It requires a touch of

updating, especially the carpets. Bring Offers. Call Russ 320-7777.

$ 87,777
Coming Soon

25 Plus acres
Amherst Township

No CiTy TAxEs
Loads of Frontage.

ideal Location.
CALL Russ 320-7777

foR DETAiLs.
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Bruce Laminates LLC
7862 West River Rd., South

Elyria, Ohio 44035

440•328•3205

Custom Made Counter Tops
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